4000
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

500

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

YLF Laser

B Mean 66.44
— RMS 1.695
B Constant 3361.
| Me 66.45
= suﬁ::h 1.656
_I J 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1
60 65 70
Energy

N Mean 23.88
o RMS 4.920
E Constant 4987.
— Mean 23.90
- &gma 4.859
-20

Pulse Center (ns)

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

0

L

Mean 173.1
RMS 3.463
Constant 5559.
Mean 173.1
Sigmﬂ 3.393

160 180

FWHM (ns)




Ti:S Laser

B Mean 9.233 9000 Mean 25.74
5000 RMS 0.2144 8000 = RMS 0.6319
N Constant 4101. = Constant 6782.
_ 9.229 7000 Mean 25.77
4000 : . |ﬂ1
B 2067 - 5361
. |g 0.206 6000 = Sigma 0.536
3000 |- 5000 -
- 4000 [
2000 - 3000 -
1000 [ 2000 £
- 1000
0_ L1 0:||||||||. M Ll
20 22.5 25 27.5
Energy FWHM (ns)
4500 Mean 320.2
4000 B RMS 2.346
N Constant 3377.
3500 Mean 320.3
- Si 2.012
3000 |- 9
2500
2000
1500
1000
500 —
0 [ 1 | 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1
310 315 320 325

Pulse Center (ns)



Mean

RMS (%)

68

67

66

65

64

63

62

2.7
2.6
2.5
2.4
2.3
2.2
2.1

2
1.9

Pulse Energy History

5 10 15

YLF Laser

20

0

5 10 15 20
Time (hours)

Mean

RMS (%)

©
o

©
~

©
N

©

OII|III|III|III

5 10 15 20

Ti:SLaser

2.6

2.4

2.2

2

1.8

1.6 H

1.4

1.2

0

5 10 15 20
Time (hours)



Mean (ns)

RMS (ns)

Pulse FWHM History

175

174

173

172

171

170

169

0 5 10 15 20

YLF Laser

-
AN

-

w W
o 00

w w
w N B
.’----

2.8
2.6

0 5 10 15 20
Time (hours)

Mean (ns)

RMS (ns)

26.6

26.4

26.2

N
(0]

25.8

25.6

25.4

OII|III|III|III

5 10 15 20

Ti:SLaser

0.9

0.8

0.7

=

0.6

j

0.5

0.4

0

5 10 15 20
Time (hours)



Mean (ns)

RMS (ns)

Pulse Center History

~ L
2 |
27 l N—r B
| c 322
o @ B
| %’ 320 |-
25 B
24 318 [
23 E N
- 316 N
22 0
1 E 314
: 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | : 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 |
0 5 10 15 20 0 5 10 15 20
YLF Laser Ti:SLaser
I n
6 — 5
: 2
55 :— r
i
|
|
l.
4.5 ,"
. .
1 E
4 '
1f
1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 0.9 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 |
0 5 10 15 20 0 5 10 15 20

Time (hours) Time (hours)



Power (mw)

Wavelength (nm)

-0.2

-0.4

-0.6

-0.8

650

600

550

500

450

400

350

300

Power & Wavelength History

_I | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
0 2.5 5 7.5 10 12.5 15 17.5 20

: LI H n

: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
0 2.5 5 7.5 10 12.5 15 17.5 20

Time (hours)



